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 2016/2017 COACHES 

 

FALL SPORTS 
 
FOOTBALL 
Head Coach    Frank Fucetola  ffucetola@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches   Patrick Gallagher    

Justin George 
Wade Inge  
Jonathan Jernegan 
Mike Seidenberg   
Nick Seidenberg 
Mark Suk  

 
FALL CHEERLEADING 
Head Coach    Allison Borucki  aborucki@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach   Ashley Slade    
 
CROSS-COUNTRY 
Head Coach    Allison Catenacci       acatenacci@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach  Ken Hackney   
 
BOYS’ SOCCER 
Head Coach    Dave Geyer    dgeyer@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches   John DiCristofaro  

Tom Sheridan          
Ian Simmons 

 
GIRLS’ SOCCER   
Head Coach    Dan Torcasio   dtorcasio@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches   Brooke Cantwell   
    Collette Mullen   

Tim Rue   
 
GIRLS’ TENNIS 
Head Coach    Paul Albright   palbright@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach   Sara Wilkins   
 
GIRLS’ VOLLEYBALL 
Head Coach    Chris Sheppard  csheppard@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach   Mark Avery   

Rob Cooper               
 
FIELD HOCKEY 
Head Coach      Kellyn Riley     kmriley@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach     Becky Peterson        
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WINTER SPORTS 
 
BOYS’ BASKETBALL 
Head Coach     Grant Sporny    gsporny@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches    Thomas Sheridan      
 
GIRLS’ BASKETBALL 
Head Coach     Karen Dilmore  kdilmore@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches    Matthew DeMarco   
     Charles Rojas    
 
WINTER TRACK 
Head Coach     Dwayne Dobbins   ddobbins@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches    Allison Catenacci    
     Mark Suk 
WRESTLING 
Head Coach     Jonathan Jernegan    jjernegan@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches    John DeAngelis     

 Robert Bastien    
 
WINTER CHEERLEADING 
Head Coach     TBA    
Assistant Coach   TBA    
 
SWIMMING 
Head Coach     David Gurst     dgurst@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches     Mark Avery    

    Robert Tender     
 

WMS/WINTER SPORTS  
 
BOYS BASKETBALL  
Head Coach   Michael Seidenberg        mseidenberg@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
 
GIRLS BASKETBALL 
Head Coach   Jonathan Shields   jshields@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
 
WRESTLING   
Head Coach   Thomas McAvoy      tmcavoy@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach  Robert Scalley   
   
Winter Cheerleading  
Co-Head Coach  Christine Vain  cvain@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 

Maureen Coehlo  mcoehlo@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
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SPRING SPORTS 
 
BASEBALL 
Head Coach    Joseph Smith     jrsmith@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches   Jim Slade     
    Matthew DeMarco   
 
SOFTBALL 
Head Coach    Dan Torcasio     dtorcasio@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches   Stacy Zentz     

Justine Mattia   
 
BOYS’ VOLLEYBALL 
Head Coach    Mark Avery       mavery@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach  David Bocchi     
 
GIRLS’ TRACK 
Head Coach    Allison Catenacci            acatenacci@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches   Ken Hackney    

Charlie Rojas    
    Megan Winters    
 
BOYS’ TRACK 
Head Coach    Dwayne Dobbins            ddobbins@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coaches   Mark Suk      
    Robert Bastien   
 
BOYS’ TENNIS 
Head Coach    Dennis Kolecki            dkolecki@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach   Paul Albright     
 
GOLF 
Head Coach    Tim Rue             true@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
 
GIRLS’ LACROSSE 
Head Coach    Brooke Cantwell            bcantwell@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach   Kellyn Riley     
 
BOYS’ LACROSSE 
Head Coach    Harry Sankey            hsankey@monroetwp.k12.nj.us 
Assistant Coach   TBA   
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